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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 25  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

Girls 8 & Under  25 Free
 1 Morgan Gregorio 6x21.25 Y F GL

 2 Zoie Boyle 6   21.97 Y F CR

 3 Lauren Gibson 6   22.35 Y F FCC

 4 Arden Silver 6   23.00 Y F GL

 5 Kada McCottry 5   23.16 Y F CR

 6 Gracie Boyle 6   24.46 Y F CR

 7 Grace Breslin 6x26.06 Y F FCC

 8 Grace Bell 6   26.19 Y F GL

 9 Emerson Rutkowski 6   26.25 Y F FCC

 10 Olivia Boyd 6   26.68 Y F GL

 11 Grace Wade 5   27.25 Y F FSC

 12 Clara McKittrick 6   27.96 Y F FCC

 13 Lexi Schoen 6x28.03 Y F FCC

 14 Nadia Bevan 6x28.34 Y F FCC

 15 Casen Powell 5x28.56 Y F FCC

 16 Lily Walker 6   28.91 Y F HB

 17 Eila Spaman 6   29.25 Y F FCC

 18 Morgan Reifsnyder 6x30.91 Y F FCC

 19 Molly Szlachta 6   31.96 Y F HB

 20 Peggy Dougherty 6x32.24 Y F FCC

 21 Maddie Kemble 6   34.00 Y F HB

 22 Tillie Boccella 6x34.40 Y F FCC

 23 Ava Sweigard 6x35.06 Y F HB

 24 Annie Silver 5   36.59 Y F GL

 25 Lexi Miller 6   36.69 Y F CO

Girls 8 & Under  25 Back
 1 Zoie Boyle 6   24.47 Y F CR

 2 Kada McCottry 5   25.87 Y F CR

 3 Morgan Gregorio 6x26.50 Y F GL

 4 Gracie Boyle 6   27.50 Y F CR

 5 Casen Powell 5   28.32 Y F FCC

 6 Arden Silver 6   28.56 Y F GL

 7 Lauren Gibson 6x28.63 Y F FCC

 8 Grace Breslin 6   30.18 Y F FCC

 9 Lily Walker 6   30.35 Y F HB

 10 Grace Bell 6x30.43 Y F GL

 11 Nadia Bevan 6x31.40 Y F FCC

 12 Emerson Rutkowski 6x31.53 Y F FCC

 13 Eila Spaman 6   33.04 Y F FCC

 14 Grace Wade 5   33.56 Y F FSC

 15 Natalie Mancini 6x33.96 Y F CR

 16 Ava Sweigard 6   34.70 Y F HB

 17 Lexi Schoen 6x35.75 Y F FCC

 18 Peggy Dougherty 6x35.88 Y F FCC

 19 Olivia Boyd 6   36.50 Y F GL

 20 Molly Szlachta 6   37.87 Y F HB

 21 Aaliyah Scheuerman 5   40.25 Y F CO

 22 Annie Silver 5   40.37 Y F GL

 23 Tillie Boccella 6x40.50 Y F FCC

 24 Lexi Miller 6   41.69 Y F CO

 25 Clara McKittrick 6x42.50 Y F FCC

Girls 8 & Under  25 Breast
 1 Grace Bell 6x29.50 Y F GL

 2 Gracie Boyle 6   32.00 Y F CR

 3 Kada McCottry 5x33.28 Y F CR

 4 Grace Wade 5x35.41 Y F FSC

 5 Lily Walker 6x37.22 Y F HB

 6 Nadia Bevan 6x43.09 Y F FCC

 7 Emerson Rutkowski 6x43.50 Y F FCC

 8 Clara McKittrick 6x45.47 Y F FCC

 9 Molly Szlachta 6x50.16 Y F HB

 10 Emily Abai 6x52.47 Y F FSC

 11 Lexi Miller 6x52.85 Y F CO

 12 Aaliyah Scheuerman 5x59.03 Y F CO

Girls 8 & Under  25 Fly
 1 Zoie Boyle 6   27.29 Y F CR

 2 Morgan Gregorio 6x28.75 Y F GL

 3 Kada McCottry 5x30.25 Y F CR

 4 Arden Silver 6x30.97 Y F GL

 5 Casen Powell 5x35.75 Y F FCC

 6 Lily Walker 6x36.19 Y F HB

 7 Grace Wade 5x37.00 Y F FSC

 8 Olivia Boyd 6x37.06 Y F GL

 9 Natalie Mancini 6x49.69 Y F CR

Boys 8 & Under  25 Free
 1 Donovan Ajunwa 6   22.82 Y F GL

 2 Niko Dedic 6   24.00 Y F FSC

 3 Olen Drake 5   26.12 Y F FCC

 4 Christian Forster 6   27.03 Y F FCC

 5 Sammy Link 6   28.57 Y F HB

 6 Will Fassbender 5   30.41 Y F FSC

 7 Luke Henry 6   30.68 Y F CR

 8 Miles Yockus 6   31.03 Y F PB

 9 Hagin Foley 6   31.78 Y F FCC

 10 Josh Reichner 6   32.43 Y F HB

 11 Jonah Cohen 6   32.69 Y F FSC

 12 Kevin Stewart 6   33.75 Y F CR

 13 Michael Scharnikow 6   34.00 Y F HB

 14 Santiago Coyle 6   35.38 Y F CR

 15 Roger Chen 6   35.84 Y F CO

 16 Kevin Martin 5   37.37 Y F PB

 17 Gregory Gerhard 6   38.82 Y F PB

 18 Jake Golden 5   40.09 Y F PB

 19 Gabe Coluccio 6x40.44 Y F HB

 20 Dylan Deck 6   48.07 Y F GL

 21 Nolan Michaels 6   50.69 Y F GL

 22 Jack Rock 5x53.90 Y F HB

 23 Sean Kirn 5x54.25 Y F HB

 24 Cole Smith 5 1:09.26 Y F PB

 25 Shane McMenamin 5x1:36.81 Y F HB

Boys 8 & Under  25 Back
 1 Donovan Ajunwa 6   29.41 Y F GL

 2 Niko Dedic 6   31.96 Y F FSC

 3 Sammy Link 6   32.00 Y F HB

 4 Michael Scharnikow 6   32.35 Y F HB

 5 Olen Drake 5   32.91 Y F FCC

 6 Christian Forster 6   33.06 Y F FCC

 7 Luke Henry 6   34.41 Y F CR

 8 Will Fassbender 5   36.44 Y F FSC

 9 Josh Reichner 6   36.85 Y F HB

 10 Santiago Coyle 6   37.18 Y F CR

 11 Kevin Stewart 6   37.47 Y F CR

 12 Jonah Cohen 6   39.86 Y F FSC

 13 Miles Yockus 6   40.75 Y F PB

 14 Gabe Coluccio 6x41.09 Y F HB

 15 Hagin Foley 6   42.42 Y F FCC

 16 Jake Golden 5x43.60 Y F PB

 17 Roger Chen 6   45.47 Y F CO

 18 Jack Rock 5x47.31 Y F HB

 19 Kevin Martin 5   48.88 Y F PB

 20 Cole Smith 5x1:02.91 Y F PB

 21 Shane McMenamin 5x1:08.75 Y F HB

 22 Sean Kirn 5x1:10.94 Y F HB
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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 25  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

Boys 8 & Under  25 Breast
 1 Roger Chen 6   33.13 Y F CO

 2 Luke Henry 6x33.59 Y F CR

 3 Kevin Stewart 6x38.54 Y F CR

 4 Jonah Cohen 6   39.78 Y F FSC

 5 Dylan Deck 6x52.16 Y F GL

 6 Santiago Coyle 6x56.22 Y F CR

Boys 8 & Under  25 Fly
 1 Donovan Ajunwa 6   32.75 Y F GL

 2 Niko Dedic 6   33.57 Y F FSC

 3 Will Fassbender 5   37.00 Y F FSC

 4 Christian Forster 6x41.70 Y F FCC

 5 Josh Reichner 6x50.81 Y F HB


